
 

 

 
 

 

 
  

  

  

WEEKLY PRACTICES  
Sunday, November 10 Sunday, March 2 

Sunday, November 17 Sunday, March 9 

Sunday, December 8 Sunday, March 16  

Sunday, December 15 Sunday, March 23  

Sunday, January 12 Sunday, March 30 

Sunday, January 26 Sunday, April 6 

Sunday, February 2 Sunday, April 13 

Sunday, February 9 Sunday, April 20 

Sunday, February 23 Sunday, April 27 

 Sunday, May 4 

  

 
  

  

  

 

 
 

 

All practices will begin @ 2:00 pm @ Evergreen Road in Cobbtown

 

No practices on the following Sundays: 11/24, 12/1, 12/22, 12/29, 1/5, 1/19, 2/16 


